Thermoplastics
for enhanced positioning + immobilization
Explore Head & Neck Best Practices while Earning ASRT CE Credit
See back cover for details!
2 3 Web www.CivcoRT.com    Email info@CivcoRT.com Global Sales 800.842.8688  �|  +1 712.737.8688
Choosing a Head & Neck Positioning System
Posicast® thermoplastic masks were specifically
formulated for use with CIVCO RT’s Posifix Patient

otherwise noted. Pages 9—10.
5Global Sales 800.842.8688  �|  +1 712.737.8688
Type-S™
4  Web www.CivcoRT.com    Email info@CivcoRT.com
FreedomView™ 	features pre-cut eye and mouth openings,
increasing patient comfort and setup efficiency
ClearVision™ 2 are open face masks designed
to use with vision/camera systems; compatible with
Vision RT's Align RT® camera system
IMRT Reinforced™ feature a combination of perforated and
solid thermoplastic in the mask design to provide rigidity and secure
immobilization for IMRT treatments. By providing solid bands in areas
where a secure hold is essential while maintaining perforation elsewhere,
these masks provide a balance of immobilization and comfort.
FreedomView™ IMRT Reinforced™
Style 18, Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUID1832CL
Style 18, Head Only, Radius 13" 3.2 mm MTAPUID1832CLRD
Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders
w/ Neck Relief
3.2 mm MTAPSID27NR32CL
ClearVision™
ClearVision, Head Only 3.2 mm MTVRT20
ClearVision 2, Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUID1832SG
ClearVision 2, Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2 mm MTAPSID2732SG

an established reputation of being highly conforming masks. The 2.4 mm thickness
masks provide a lighter feeling, which offers a more pleasant experience for anxious
patients. The 3.2 mm thickness offers a similarly conforming mask with the added
benefit of being CIVCO RT's most rigid continuous frame mask.
Posicast-Lite feels like a traditional thermoplastic with a smooth coating on
both sides of the mask. It is a drape-style design that requires less stretching which
results in minimal shrinkage during cooling.
Posicast-Plus has a soft polyurethane coating on the patient-contacting side
for comfort, while the other side features a smooth coating to facilitate marking
treatment fields on the mask. It is a drape-style design that requires less stretching
which results in minimal shrinkage during cooling.
6 7 Web www.CivcoRT.com    Email info@CivcoRT.com Global Sales 800.842.8688  �|  +1 712.737.8688
Type-S™ Type-S™
ZENTEC™ IMRT Reinforced™
IMRT Style 18, Head Only 2.4 mm MTAPUID1824VT
IMRT Style 18, Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUID1832VT
IMRT Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4 mm MTAPSID2724VT
IMRT Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2 mm MTAPSID2732VT
Standard White IMRT Reinforced
IMRT Style 18, Head Only 2.4 mm MTAPUID1824
IMRT Style 18, Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUID1832
IMRT Style 18, Head Only, 13" Radius 3.2 mm MTAPUID181332RD
IMRT Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4 mm MTAPSID2724
IMRT Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2 mm MTAPSID2732
IMRT Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders
w/ Neck Relief
2.4 mm MTAPSID27NR24
IMRT Style 27, Head, Neck & Shoulders
w/ Neck Relief
3.2 mm MTAPSID27NR32
Standard Perforation
Head Only 2.4 mm MTAPUD2.4
Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUD
Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.4 mm MTAPSD2.4
Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2 mm MTAPSD3.2
Pediatric
Standard Perforation Head, Neck & Shoulders
(requires reloadable frame)
2.4 mm MTAPSP2.4
Reloadable Frame - 20CFHNPSUB1P
MTAPUID1824VT MTAPSID2724VT MTAPUD2.4 MTAPSD2.4
MTAPUID1824 MTAPUID181332RD MTAPSID2724 MTAPSID27NR24
The Neck Relief feature provides larger perforation around the neck.

772030 970031 772044 772145
Posicast-Lite
Head Only 2.3 mm 772030
Head Only with Open-face
(Compatible with trUpoint ARCH™ SRS/SRT System)
2.3 mm 970031
Head Only with Larynx Extension 2.3 mm 772044
Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.3 mm 772145
Posicast-Plus
Head Only 2.3 mm 930030
Head, Neck & Shoulder 2.3 mm 930145
Head Only with Larynx Extension 2.3 mm 930044
Pediatric Head, Neck & Shoulders 2.3 mm 930055
Pediatric Head Only 2.3 mm 930033
FreedomView™ IMRT Reinforced™
Style 18, Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUI1832CL
Style 18, Head Only (requires reloadable frame) 3.2 mm MTAPUIR1832CL
Reloadable frame - MTAPUR1
ClearVision™
ClearVision, Head Only 3.2 mm MTVRTW
PureVision™
Head Only (requires reloadable frame) 3.2 mm MTVRTR
Reloadable frame - MTAPUR1
MTAPUI1832CL MTAPUIR1832CL
MTVRTW
MTVRTR
Tranquility Series Thermoplastics
11Global Sales 800.842.8688  �|  +1 712.737.8688
ProForm™
10  Web www.CivcoRT.com    Email info@CivcoRT.com
Uni-frame®
ZENTEC™ IMRT Reinforced™
Style 18, Head Only 2.4 mm MTAPUI1824VT
Style 18, Head Only, Wide 2.4 mm MTAPUIW1824VT
Style 18, Head Only, Wide 3.2 mm MTAPUIW1832VT
Standard White IMRT Reinforced
Style 18, Head Only 2.4 mm MTAPUI1824
Style 18, Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPUI1832
Standard Perforation
Head Only 2.4 mm MTAPU2.4
Head Only, Wide 2.4 mm MTAPUW2.4
Head Only 3.2 mm MTAPU
Head Only, Wide 3.2 mm MTAPUW
MTAPUI1824VT
MTAPUI1824

Tranquility Series Thermoplastics
13
Type-S™ & Posifix®
12  Web www.CivcoRT.com    Email info@CivcoRT.com
ProForm™
Global Sales 800.842.8688  �|  +1 712.737.8688
Standard White IMRT Reinforced™
Style 18, Head Only 3.2 mm PRO330IM1832
Style 18, Head, Neck & Shoulders 3.2 mm PRO331IM1832
Style 18, Head, Neck & Shoulders, Narrow 3.2 mm PRO331IM1832N
Style 18, Head Only w/ Hair Openings 3.2 mm PRO330IM1832PT
Shoulder Thermoplastic
Type-S Standard White, Solid 3.2 mm MTAPSSTS
Posifix Standard White, Solid 3.2 mm MTAPSSPF
IMRT Reinforced™
Style 18, Standard 3.2 mm MTAPCID1832
Style 18, Narrow 3.2 mm MTAPCIN1832
ClearVision™
Standard 3.2 mm MTAPCID1832SG
Narrow 3.2 mm MTAPCIN1832SG
Standard Perforation

and provides an airway opening for easy breathing.
•	 Tongue-displacing and immobilizing oral stent
•	 Capable of providing repeatable tongue deviation
and immobilizing in several directions
•	 Designed to provide repeatable immobilization
and tissue sparing during radiotherapy
•	 Ergonomically developed to be a quick, easy-to-fit custom oral stent
•	 Usually requires less than 15 minutes to custom-fit a patient
•	 Can be secured to any CIVCO RT thermoplastic mask
Head & Neck Positioning Solutions
16 17 Web www.CivcoRT.com    Email info@CivcoRT.com Global Sales 800.842.8688  �|  +1 712.737.8688
Water Baths & Reinforcement Thermoplastic Strips
Reinforcement Thermoplastic Strips
1.375 x 24" (3.5 x 70 cm), Qty 1 MTAPS18391
1.375 x 9.75" (3.5 x 24 cm), Qty 5 MTAPS25
1.375 x 13.75" (3.5 x 35 cm), Qty 5 MTAPS35
Water Bath
The Water Bath accommodates all thermoplastic sizes including
Type-S head, neck and shoulders and HipFix thermoplastics.
Dimensions (W x D x H)*

Overall:  25.5 x 43 x 38"  (64.8 x 109.2 x 96.5 cm)
MTMC01003
*Dimensions do not include shut off valve mounted on side.
Head & Neck Positioning Solutions
Customizable Head Support
The Customizable Head Support's deep bowl shape provides a
deeper head capture than using a cushion alone or a standard
head support.
Posifix® CHS01
Type-S™ CHS02
AccuForm™ Cushions
AccuForm Cushions are ideal for high-precision head and neck
treatments when enhanced comfort, stability and repositioning
accuracy are key.
15 x 20 cm MTACL1520
20 x 35 cm Chamfered MTACL2035
20 x 35 cm Chamfered, Half Fill MTACL2035HF
20 x 25 cm MTACL14242
Vac-Lok™ Cushions
Vac-Lok Cushions create a rigid and secure support around the
patient when a vacuum is drawn through a self-sealing quick-